10

COUNTY FAULKNER

MONTH OCTOBER 2-16th

COUNTY TREASURER'S

MONTHLY AD VALOREM TAX REPORT

SCHOOL DISTRICT'S UNIFORM RATE OF TAX CALCULATION

SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEA #

96% HOMESTEAD TAX CREDIT (7004)

GROSS CURRENT TAXES (7201)

GROSS DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE TAXES (7202) |

(Penalties, Costs & Interest included)

GROSS DELINQUENT PERSONAL TAXES (7203)
(Penalties & Costs included)

GROSS STATE LAND REDEMPTIONS (7210)
(Penalties, Costs & Interest included)
TREASURER AND COLLECTOR (7213 8703)
EXCESS COMMISSIONS DISTRIBUTED
TREASURER AND COLLECTOR (7501)
INTEREST EARNED DISTRIBUTED
ADJUSTMENTS (PLUS OR MINUS)

LESS TREASURER'S COMMISSION CHARGED

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX
TOTAL MILLAGE RATE OF DISTRICT
SCHOOL MILLAGE RATE
URT SHARE OF MILLAGE RATE
RATIO (Minimum of 6 decimal places)
NET URT REVENUES

TOTAL FOR STATE TREASURY

Scott Sanson

Conway
2301

Greenbrier
2303

Guy Perkins
2304

Mayflower
2305

Mt. Vernon Enola
2306

Vilonia
2307

Quitman
1203

Pulaski Co Special

6003

South Side
7105

Rose Bud
7310

10,567,124.32 |

2,126,466.19 |

467,077.48 |

575,567.56 |

355,036.90 |

1,242,606.16 |

366,486.34 |

20,098.42 |

124,525.91 |

28,956.12 |

(564.72)]

(19.50)]

26,417.81 |

5,316.17 |

1,167.69 |

1,438.92 |

887.59 |

3,106.52 |

916.22 |

50.25 |

311.31 |

72.39 |

10,540,141.79

2,121,150.02

465,909.79

574,128.64

354,129.81

1,239,499.64

365,570.12

20,048.17

124,214.60

28,883.73

38.1000

40.9000

42.0000

40.5000

41.5000

39.9000

36.0000

40.7000

38.6000

39.3000

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

0.656168

0.611247

0.595238

0.617284

0.602410

0.626566

0.694444

0.614251

0.647668

0.636132

6,916,103.76

1,296,546.59

277,327.21

354,400.42

213,331.34

776,628.33

253,867.98

12,314.61

80,449.82

18,373.86

10,199,343.92

501-450-4902

November 7, 2023

TREASURER SIGNATURE

Scott.Sanson@faulknercountyar.gov

TREASURER E-MAIL

Send to: Arkansas State Treasury

PHONE NUMBER

DATE

urt@artreasury.gov


mailto:urt@artreasury.gov
mailto:urt@artreasury.gov

