## COUNTY TREASURER'S MONTHLY AD VALOREM TAX REPORT SCHOOL DISTRICT'S UNIFORM RATE OF TAX CALCULATION

COUNTY FAULKNER

MONTH OCTOBER 2-16th

TOTAL FOR STATE TREASURY

	SCHOOL DISTRICT LEA #	Conway 2301	Greenbrier 2303	Guy Perkins 2304	Mayflower 2305	Mt. Vernon Enola 2306	Vilonia 2307	Quitman 1203	Pulaski Co Special 6003	South Side 7105	Rose Bud 7310
1	96% HOMESTEAD TAX CREDIT (7004)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	GROSS CURRENT TAXES (7201)	10,567,124.32	2,126,466.19	467,077.48	575,567.56	355,036.90	1,242,606.16	366,486.34	20,098.42	124,525.91	28,956.12
3		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	(Penalties, Costs & Interest included) GROSS DELINQUENT PERSONAL TAXES (7203)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	(Penalties & Costs included) GROSS STATE LAND REDEMPTIONS (7210)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	(Penalties, Costs & Interest included) TREASURER AND COLLECTOR (7213 8703)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	EXCESS COMMISSIONS DISTRIBUTED TREASURER AND COLLECTOR (7501)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	INTEREST EARNED DISTRIBUTED ADJUSTMENTS (PLUS OR MINUS)	(564.72)	-	-	-	(19.50)	-	-	-	-	-
9	LESS TREASURER'S COMMISSION CHARGED	26,417.81	5,316.17	1,167.69	1,438.92	887.59	3,106.52	916.22	50.25	311.31	72.39
	TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX	10,540,141.79	2,121,150.02	465,909.79	574,128.64	354,129.81	1,239,499.64	365,570.12	20,048.17	124,214.60	28,883.73
10	TOTAL MILLAGE RATE OF DISTRICT										
	SCHOOL MILLAGE RATE	38.1000	40.9000	42.0000	40.5000	41.5000	39.9000	36.0000		38.6000	39.3000
	URT SHARE OF MILLAGE RATE	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00		25.00	25.00
	RATIO (Minimum of 6 decimal places)	0.656168	0.611247	0.595238	0.617284	0.602410	0.626566	0.694444	0.614251	0.647668	0.636132
	NET URT REVENUES	6,916,103.76	1,296,546.59	277,327.21	354,400.42	213,331.34	776,628.33	253,867.98	12,314.61	80,449.82	18,373.86

Scott Sanson	501-450-4902	November 7, 2023	
TREASURER SIGNATURE	PHONE NUMBER	DATE	
Scott.Sanson@faulknercountyar.gov			
TREASURER E-MAIL	<b>-</b> -		

10,199,343.92

Send to: Arkansas State Treasury <u>urt@artreasury.gov</u>